
X-COMBAT
-34.5 kgSUL-AMERICANO BJJ PRO 2021 - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 27 Nov 2021

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

PRÉ-MIRIM MASC BRANCA-CINZA PESADO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 2016 até 2017

Tempo: 2 min

ALEXANDRE RANGEL DE JESUS CARDIN
(TIAO GOMES / ZAGANELLI JJ)

1

9

5

13

THEO AZEVEDO VAILANT
(CHECKMAT03)
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MATEUS ARÇARI BARCELOS
(TIAO GOMES / ZAGANELLI JJ)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:

X-COMBAT EVENTOS 02/05/2024 15:24:58 http://eventos.x-combat.com.br 1/1


